HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION MEMBERS

Board Members Contact email

David Hays dhays-BC@urbanaillinois.us
Alice Novak (CHAIR) anovak-BC@urbanaillinois.us
Laura O'Donnell lodonnell-BC@urbanaillinois.us
Dennis Roberts droberts-BC@urbanaillinois.us
Trent Shepard tshepard-BC@urbanaillinois.us
Angela Urban aurban-BC@urbanaillinois.us

Andrew Weiss aweiss-BC@urbanaillinois.us
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